Sr. No Nameof Students
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Aher Ashwini Sunil

Aher Roshan Arun

Aher Sanjivani Ramesh
Ahire Deepali Suresh
Ahire Rahul Dagu
Ambore Deepak Madhav
Aware Dipak Vitthal
Aware Pallavi Sanjay
Bachhav Pratibha Keda
Bagul Bhausaheb Vilas
Bagul Bhushan Raosaheb
Bagul Sumit Popat
Bangare Pankaj Narayan
Bankar Rakesh Ratan
Barbade Amol Somnath
Barbade Ravindra Sitaram
Barde SarlaKisan
Barsode Rohini Sahebrao
Bhadke Kanchan Madhav
Bhalerao Lakhan Sopan
Bharade Dipa Revannath
Bhati Madhu Ramsingh
Bhoye Chandrakant Shantaram
Bhusare Sunil Balu

Bidve Sharda Ramesh
Borade Rupali Namdeo
Borade Sonal Subhash
Borase Sagar Manik
Chandratre Swapnil Dilip
Chaudhari Akash Dinkar
Chaudhari Dhananjay Subhash
Chaudhari Madhuri Ashok
Chaudhari Pramila Jayram
Chaure Rahul Tangji
Chavan Akasha Popat
Chavan Anita Narayan
Chavan Archana Shantaram
Chavan Mayur Vijay
Dabhade Ashwini Shivdas
Dalavi Vilas Somnath
Dandagahal Kalyani Sunil
Darekar Sagar Ravindra
Deshmukh Gayatri V asantrao
Deshmukh Mayuri Mohan

Deshmukh Samadhan Dnyaneshwar

Dhepale Dattatray Sahebrao
Dhikale Ashwini Vishwanath
Dhikale Chaitali Vasantrao
Dhikale Dhanashree Rgjaram
Dhikale Nitin Kisan

Dhikale Pooja Dnyaneshwar
Dhikale Priyanka Sanjay
Dhikale Rohini Hiraman
Dhikale Sarika Bhagwan
Dhikale Shekhar Vishwanath
Dhikale Sondi Vitthal
Dhikale Sunil Dileep
Dhikale Usha Somnath
Dhpale Vaibhav Sanjay
Doke Anil Vikram

Dole Sandeep Ratan
Gadekar Suwarna Rajendra
Gadekar Swati Vishnu
Gaikwad Aatish Madhukar
Gaikwad Kamini Minanath
Gaikwad Sandip Shivaji
Gaikwad Tejaswini Ashok

Roll. No
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Contact
8231537149
9158028628
9689442196
9922872615
9960605526
9850383363
9226204521
9890371860
9049849613
8698794288
9673068262
9270508750
9403877356
9175938873
8552830565
9673601809
9011219714
9921755141
9158382208
888822670
9011422046
9022358080
8552869867
8698981395
8605842839
9923179275
9822530922
9665625314
9561375505
9890054215
8928829951
9921119588
9922758587
9420115199
7507327980
8275922751
9604117589
8888226704
8087941005
80875510481
9850390546
9890086529
9890422702
9921207836
9970124048
9673047530
9021647807
9422945274
9767264008
9021775516
9850528736
9130621843
9767812801
9763793201
9960513250
9822327629
9673566149
9421230785
9637608372
8698099949
8806965722
9860875170
9822623054
8390257284
9881412801
9822296779
8793495648

Gender
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
MALE
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
FEMALE
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female

Category
B-OBC
A-Open

C-sC
C-sC
C-sC
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
C-sC
C-sC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC

B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open

A-Open

A-Open
B-OBC



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Gangurde Amol Sanjay
Gangurde Ashwini Bhaskar
Gangurde Nitin Subhash
Gangurde Sonali Hiraman
Gangurde Vishal Gorakhnath
Ganore Shital Sahebrao
Gatwe Dhananjay Gorakh
Gavali Sagar Vijay
Gaware S Sonali Sitaram
Ghatke Kiran Bhausaheb
Ghatke V andana Gangadhar
Ghule Vinayak Kalu
Ghumare Sonali Sunil
Gnagurde Pankaj Madan
Gorade NishaBalu

Gosavi Dipalee Vishnu
Gosavi Swati Shankar
Gumbade Jaywant Vitthal
Halde Mangala Govind
Handore Chetan Balasaheb
Handore Gayatri Gotiram
Haral Dilip Ankush

Hinge Sonali Anil

Hire Jitendra Tukaram
Hire Sweety Y uvargj
Hiwale Sagar Keshav
Indrekar Chetan Gurudatta
Jadhav Jagdish Mangesh
Jadhav Kavita Dattu
Jadhav Mangesh Bhaskar
Jadhav Pooja Rajendra
Jadhav Prashant Prabhakar
Jadhav Pravin Ambadas
Jadhav Pravin Sanjay
Jadhav Pushpa Ramu
Jadhav Ramnath Balasaheb
Jadhav Ravina Dilip
Jadhav Ravindra Praakash
Jadhav Rohini Motiram
Jadhav Sachin Bajirao
Jadhav Sachin Balasaheb
Jadhav Sagar Balasaheb
Jadhav Shalinee Dilip
Jadhav Somnath Hanmant
Jadhav Suraj Abhimanyu
Jadhav Vikas Jaykar
Jadhav Vikas Raosaheb
Jagtap Ganesh Dattatray
Jagtap Monali Dattatray
Jogi Prashant Mohan
Jondhale Navnath Dattatray
Kadam Dipak Sanjay
Kadam Priyanka Bhausaheb
Kadam Rahul Dinkarrao
Kadam Roshni Dnyaneshwar
Kadam Swapnil Gajanan
Kale Chetan Dagu

Kale Kalyani Sanjay

Kale Roshan Dadabhau
Kale Vishal Mohan
Kamkar Prakash Bhausaheb
Kapse Sonali Dilip
Karanjkar Pravin Arun
Katkade Jyoti Jayram
Kaushik Pratiksha Rajeev
Khade Atul Dattatraya
Khakar Bharat Dashrath
Khakar Y ogesh Sanjay

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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9673858568
9970268411
7798776412
9923351145
9689999868
8698043695
8007341709
8485890068
9527304124
9657536310
9028644275
9503428079
9637673303
9637673394
9762406104
8975432902
9881338930
9763287606
8308701216
8552868392
9881332748
9011662940
8698375913
9922551329
8446530081
8308613818
9673604032
9822435197
8975589627
7350515460
9011399913
9960839442
7798178981
8407903082
9923219034
9637122827
9922343443
9545137025
9763291260
9604311382
9922476024
8975679881
8975416015
9763284761
7057316230
8421606727
9158417161
9687503473
9689503473
9561546820
9822310318
7507870843
9156331698
8485846434
9823128061
9765244785
860576885
9890138354
9763121185
9503988902
8552949929
9881854260
8600073191
99221410047
9545434907
9404688434
9403633844
9011451361

Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Female
Mae
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Male
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Male
Female
Mae
Female
Male
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae

D-ST
D-ST
C-sC
D-ST
D-ST
A-Open
D-ST
A-Open
D-ST
C-SC
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
C-SC
A-Open
E-VINT-(A)
JNB
D-ST
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
E-VINT-(A)
A-Open
C-SC
C-sC
B-OBC
F-NT (B)
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
C-SC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
F-NT (B)
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
F-NT (B)
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Khamkar Santosh Machindra
Khapare Prashant Arun
Kharat Shital Pundlik
Kharat Shivdas Janardan
Kolhe Vrushali Vijay

K othawade Bhushan Shivaji
Kurdhane Sachin Suresh
Labhade Kagjal Eknath
Lagad Rahul Vasantrao
Lilake Suhas Vilas
Lokhadne Minakshi Ashok
Loknar Sandip Balu
Malode Sachin Vishnu

Mal ode Shubhangi Balaso
Mandlik Darshana Balasaheb
Mandore Durga Ashok
Maule Jyoti Ashokrao
Mogal Sagar Vijay

Mogal Shreya Uttamrao
More Harish Balu

More Mahesh Daasharath
More Nitin Bapu

More Sagar Hanumant
More Sugandha Ramkrishna
More Swati Valu

Moule Diksha Prakash
Moule Priyanka Hiraman
Mule Priyanka Nandkishor
Mule Sagar Nandu

Naik Ravindra Keshavrao
Nevkar Vivek Chandrakant
Nikam Mahesh Hiraman
Nikam Pooja Vilas

Nikam Vaibhav Balkrushna
Niphade Madhuri Chandrabhan
Pagar Abhijit Dhananjay
Pagar Jitesh Rgjaram

Pagar Kgjal Dilip

Pagar Nitin Ramrao

Pagar Rohini Babanrao
Pagar Tejal Dilip

Page Anil Tukaram
Palsande Tejashri Shankar
Palsande Tejashri Shankar
Pandav Bharat Namdev
Pardeshi Prashant Ashoksing
Pardhe Jyoti Dagu

Pathan Anis Nayyum

Patil Aarti Ashok

Patil Pravin Fakira

Patil Vikas Ramesh

Pawar Chetan Madhukar
Pawar Dipak Balu

Pawar Ganesh Balu

Pawar Ratna Lahanu

Pawar Rathabai Balasaheb
Pawar Shital Ranu

Pawar Shubhangi Balasaheb
Pawar Sunil Khandu

Pawar Vandana Kailas
Pawar Vanita Balasaheb
Pawar Vijay Ramchandra
Pedhekar Sandip Eknath
Pimpale Sagar Rajendra
Pithe Dnyneshawar Ramdas
Potinde Satish Panjabrao
Rajole Dnyaneshwar Rajendra
Rajole Macchindra Baburao

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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9326146674
9545261710
9604739247
8600898145
9764598666
9860933509
9960046111
9921503486
7774811224
7774812576
9273210840
9921083081
9763256502
9421507651
9923870238
7507327092
9923742647
9421565675
9881085499
9881632723
9673818594
9011644312
8308426909
9552260941
8007003747
9823311413
7507286314
9158912230
8007296669
9049185026
9595872388
8007603516
9158970144
9970213602
9226337239
8806519313
9158281961
9423477721
7744839334
9881943501
9423477721
7387343362
9637475354
7875529997
9552832719
9637008082
9657040455
9921242483
9960648397
9850683523
9823052169
9604356625
9545719323
9604010047
9422953611
9922360922
9922048313
9921001757
9545080706
8698099634
8378056402
9623297313
9657341292
9011968893
9860607415
9689578857
7709757063
9527822507

Mae
Mae
Female
Male
Female
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Male
Female
Mae
Female
MALE
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Male
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae

A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
E-VINT-(A)
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
C-sC
E-VINT-(A)
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST
A-Open
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
F-NT (B)
F-NT (B)
B-OBC
E-VINT-(A)
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST
A-Open
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
B-OBC
E-VINT-(A)
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Rajole Nitin Ashok
Rajole Pramod Baburao
Rajole Uttam Rajaram
Ranashinge Rushikesh Dipak
Ranshinge Akshay Madan
Raskar Deepali Haribhau
Rokade Pankaj Y ogesh
Sali Vaibhav Chandrakant
Salunke Visha Nandu
Salve Bhupendra Khandu
Salve Deepak Chandrkant
Salve Pramod Anil
Sansare Samadhan Jayram
Satbhai Kishor Tukaram
Shaikh Aadilnava) Gayasuddin
Shaikh Aslam Shakur
Shaikh Sana Ikbal

Shaikh Tanvir Rajak
Shejwal Pratik Madhukar
Shejwal Sharad Vishnu
Shejwal Vikram Somnath
Shelar Amol Daulat
Shelar Ashwini Sanjay
Shelar Jayshree Ramdas
Shelar Subodh Sukdev
Shelke Pooja Ramdas
Shelke Sachin Ramesh
Shikh Sohil Mujib

Shinde Kapil Ramesh
Shinde Manisha Rapsaheb
Shinde Roshan Sharad
Shinde Sagar Haribhau
Shinde Sagar Somnath
Shinde Shailash Ashok
Shinde Shamal Pandurang
Shingade Akshay Mohan
Shingade Atul Nandu
Shirsat Amit Vilas
Shirsath Ravindra Khushal
Shirsath Vijay Y ashwant
Solase Rohini Eknath
Sonone Manisha Dinkar
Sonwane Amol Suryabhan
Suradkar Chanda Y ashwant
Tambat Chhaya Dilip
Thoke Priya Gajanan
Thorat Poonam Raosaheb
Thorat Sidheshwar Ashok
Tidake Mondli Vilas
Turukmane Nitin Ramrao
Vanle Nitin Shivaji
Vidhate Nitin Parashram
Vidhate Sonali Narendra
Vinchal Ganesh Khanderao
Wead Lakshaman Chandrakant
Wadghule Shital Sadashiv
Wagh Bapu Rohidas
Wagh Pratibha Namdev
Zoman Devyani Subhash
Zoman Mukunda Shivaji

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
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9503169303
9689523391
9011971417
977355741
9011289770
9158528630
860510582
9922366490
9921217578
9158930124
9820119304
9765531182
9673849476
9975915347
9822763780
9921186826
8805700765
8956590898
9273073871
9657248561
9637474998
8308086802
9960311213
9373264321
8605522778
9158702207
9325489075
9604433067
9623355337
9850612271
8856073342
8698466511
9545809202
9552396576
9823316021
9673318991
7276022134
9423482005
9823225606
8007188726
860547096
9423967158
9823484840
9767487094
727609562
9370041519
9552810701
7798822300
9763143013
9765587926
77984354868
9096555354
7350477125
9822046576
9921282075
9822585362
9011731138
9405615163
9921334635
9011198979

Mae
Mae
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Mae
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
MALE
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male

A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC

A-Open

C-sC
C-sC
D-ST
C-sC
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
B-OBC
C-sC
E-VJNT-(A)
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
D-ST
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open



CRN NO
010204
007496
010159
006473
010014
009853
008175
009563
010189
010157
009773
010185
009980
010059
010007
010098
010188
009652
008040
010261
008729
008221
010230
010087
009986
009718
007883
010268
003980
010043
010101
008149
010062
010063
010049
009874
009699
010265
008265
007837
010001
008217
009644
009560
009509
009607
009549
010066
010045
009720
009511
009880
010044
010039
009990
009649
008086
010095
009604
009735
008103
010289
008013
010125
010176
009865
010255

Grant
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



010079
009702
009763
007457
010017
009732
009734
007506
009766
009736
009488
010082
007398
010175
008049
009656
009610
010041
009470
009894
009673
010019
010242
007683
010262
009767
008287
007666
008116
009854
006796
009564
010009
004669
009665
010050
010163
010058
009706
009794
010133
008007
010231
009477
010135
008266
009621
007646
008166
010031
010015
010096
009705
009659
009478
010076
009677
010184
009998
010148
010025
010241
009493
009703
010052
010232
010115
010116

GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



010113
009792
008332
009747
010029
007771
009297
008072
009662
008057
009473
010105
010134
008105
003839
009730
006990
010022
010114
010011
010002
009484
010123
010195
006782
009554
009546
009770
010146
009593
006502
010283
008240
010260
008357
009798
010179
007952
008131
009786
007689
007906
009774
009863
010000
010286
009870
009999
009844
007610
007512
008241
010038
008225
010271
010028
008089
008025
009486
010060
010093
010013
010012
009856
008177
010117
010124
007638

GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



010085
009733
008168
009616
009855
008195
010064
010177
008318
008215
010083
010187
010270
008181
010092
010109
010024
009674
010180
006831
009848
007948
008231
008094
009973
008192
009771
009985
010136
008050
010005
010004
010130
010126
009642
009465
010121
010162
008165
007177
009712
008065
008315
009490
009724
008230
009885
009648
010051
008223
010020
009974
009899
008171
008278
009997
010158
010086
009981
010008
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